RGT Seciu Drumul Vinului

Rezultate Tura lunga, 09.04.2017

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com
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... numar ...
1 343
2 352
3 392
4 316
5 377
6 413
7 404
8 303
9 384
10 186
11 394
12 423
13 433
14 368
15 356
16 405
17 371
18 387
19 318
20 313
21 438
22 344
23 435
24 357
25 322
26 355
27 442
28 391
29 422
30 317
31 306
32 444
33 379
34 402
35 436
36 428
37 353
38 419
39 427
40 305
41 445
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Daniel, Crista

Emil, Dima

Marius, Petrache
Bidilici, Cosmin
Attila, Malnasi Jozsef
Plesea, Valentin
Morcov, Stefan
Alexandru, Stancu
Madaras, Attila
Sarca, Radu

Mihai, Babaita
Rosoaga, lon Valentin
Stan, Emanuel
Grigorescu, Filip-llie
Frunzeanu, Marian
Moroiu, Adrian
Grozea, Alexandru
Manea, Florin-Catalin
Blagoescu, Adrian
Barbu, Leonard
Tache, Daniel
Diaconescu, Radu
Stefan, Constantin
Furtuna, Andrei
Bostan, Daniel
Frunza, Mihai

Ulisse, Gheduzzi
Marius, lonascu
Roland, Horvath

Bidilici, Cristian

Ciprian, Calancea Andrei

Vasile, Claudiu
Kiseleff, Adrian
Moisa, lulian

Stoian, Andrei Daniel
Scripcariu, Lucian
Ficlenescu, Ovidiu
Radu, George
Schmidt, Roland
Andrei, lonut Andrei

Vasiloiu, Valentin

club

CSA Steaua B...

CSA Steaua B...
CSA Steaua B...
BikeXpert Ra...
HC Cycling Team

C.S. Vointa ...

CSA Steaua B...
NoMad MeridaCST
CS Otopeni

Giant Team R...

OUTDOOR&BIKE
HC Cycling Team
BMC - Agroland
CSA Steaua B...
HC Cycling Team

HC Cycling Team
CS. OLIMPIA
Vodafone Cyc...
Giant Team R...
Scott Geiger...
Mausbike - T...
CSA Steaua B...
CSA Steaua B...
A.CS. VeeT...

Scott Geiger...
CSA Steaua B...
PPB_lasi
Cycling Team...
BMC - Agroland

~Sayeret Mat...
~Sayeret Mat...

varsta

Expe...
Expe...
Expe...
Expe...
Expe...
Expe...
M40-49
Expe...
Expe...
Expe...
Expe...
Expe...
Expe...
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M19-29
M30-39
M19-29
Expe...
M19-29
M30-39
M30-39
Expe...
M30-39
Expe...
M40-49
M40-49
Expe...
Expe...
M19-29
M19-29
M30-39
M50-59
Expe...
M30-39
M19-29
M30-39
M19-29
Expe...
Expe...

locin grupa ...

10
11
12

14

15

16
17

19
20

O© 00 N OO0 1 A W N —

A D W W W W W W W W W W N N NN DN DN NN DD DNDDNNDN =2 2 a2 a2 a2
- O VW 00 N o uu A W N = O O O N O U B W N -~ O OW OOWOWNO UU DM W N -~ O

E-Mail: info@bibchip.ro Tel.: +40 722 311214
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Ture total

2:59:04,70
3:01:25,70
3:01:40,50
3:01:41,00
3:05:30,00
3:05:32,80
3:05:36,00
3:07:59,80
3:11:25,50
3:11:30,60
3:11:42,80
3:12:06,00
3:12:23,30
3:13:16,30
3:14:34,30
3:15:28,30
3:15:57,10
3:16:29,30
3:16:30,60
3:16:40,60
3:16:42,60
3:17:24,60
3:18:04,30
3:18:04,60
3:19:53,80
3:22:31,60
3:22:32,40
3:22:34,40
3:23:02,10
3:26:39,10
3:27:25,20
3:29:14,10
3:29:25,90
3:29:47,60
3:29:56,40
3:29:59,90
3:30:10,60
3:30:24,90
3:30:38,10
3:31:27,60
3:31:27,70



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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70
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324
398
389
373
424
418
386
340
393
375
439
338
342
410
302
432
333
339
358
329
400
397
407
388
335
351
332
362
348
308
330
363
411
399
416
354
417
434
414
345
304
447
396
235
325
326
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Buga, Miki

Minca, Bogdan
Marin, Cristian
Hajdu, Zsolt
Ruzsa, Lehel
Pulpa, Alexandru
Manac, Antoanela
Dan, Mihai Cristian
Marza, Florin

lon, Marian
Tanase, Lucian
Cristian, Mihnea
Danciut, Ovidiu
Paslaru, Dorin
Airinei, Adrian
Staicu, Razvan
Codea, Flavius
Damian, Dan

Gabor, Antal

Campian, Horatiu-Alin

Miriam, Stan
Mihoci, Geeorge
Nechita, Cristian
Manolea, Daniel
Costar, Mihai
Eduard, Stefan

Ceausescu, Adriana

Georgiadis, Georgios

Dudoiu, Mihai
Apostu, Mihai Dan
Catana, Cristian
Gheorghita, Eugen
Percea, Stefan
Mircioi, Cristian
Popescu, Bogdan

Filip, Alex.

Pruteanu, Constantin

Stanoiu, Mihai
Niculae, Nicky
Diaconescu, Mihaela
Andrei, Branza
Zagan, Bogdan
Mihailuc, Daniel
Buzatu, Florin
Buletin, Andrei

Bustan, Cosmin

Balaceanca.kom

Craiova Cycl...

Olimpia Bucu...

Mausbike - T...
CS Otopeni

Mausbike - T...
Cs. Olimpia ...

BMC - Agroland
BMC - Agroland

SportGuru BC...

BMC - Agroland

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CSA Steaua B...
CSA Steaua B...

Mausbike - T...

Ruti3rii Magur3I3

Mausbike - T...

Orange

Bike FM

Vodafone Cyc...

PPB_lasi

Vodafone Cyc...
CSA Steaua B...

M50-59
M30-39
M19-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
F19-29

Expe...

M19-29
Expe...

M19-29
M19-29
M40-49
M30-39
M19-29
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
Expe...

M40-49
M30-39
M19-29
M40-49
Expe...

Expe...

M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M19-29
F30-39

M30-39
M40-49
M19-29
M30-39
M19-29
M40-49

2
10
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1
21
9
22
10
11
5
14
12
6
7
15
16
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1
8
18
13
9
23
2
3
10
19
20
4
11
21
22
23
5
12
14
1
24
13
15
25
16
14

42
43
44
45
46
47
1

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
2

61
62
63
64
65
3

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
4

78
79
80
81
82
83

E-Mail: info@bibchip.ro Tel.: +40 722 311214

v uv 1 0t 1 U1 1 UT 1 LT LU 1 LT OO UT OB UT N LT LUK UTLLUTLL LT LTLLLUTLL LT LY LITLLNLL LT LT UTLL LT LN LT LT LT UT L

3:32:11,40
3:32:48,20
3:34:11,20
3:34:31,00
3:34:59,70
3:35:00,50
3:35:40,70
3:35:58,40
3:37:36,50
3:37:44,40
3:37:48,40
3:38:04,40
3:38:05,20
3:38:13,70
3:38:33,70
3:39:46,20
3:40:25,20
3:41:36,50
3:42:09,70
3:42:10,20
3:42:32,50
3:43:37,00
3:44:57,80
3:44:59,20
3:45:34,70
3:45:36,50
3:46:21,50
3:47:37,30
3:47:46,50
3:48:23,20
3:48:54,70
3:49:02,00
3:49:07,80
3:49:28,30
3:54:32,80
3:55:05,80
3:55:28,50
3:55:38,80
3:58:46,30
3:58:56,30
3:59:39,60
3:59:56,10
4:00:24,60
4:01:29,10
4:01:51,10
4:04:15,10
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381
346
336
360
452
383
327
425
426
374
310
301
323
406
311
415
320
430
367
369
370
403
420
347
331
390
408
421
361
443
385
349
341
376
350
446
359
440
395
364
366
372
312
441
431
429
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Lazar, Mihai

Dragomir, Flavius - Daniel
Coteata, Ana-Maria Estera
Gavrila, Doru

Marza, Octavian
Macovei, Constantin
Butuc, Corina Loredana
Sandu, Marc
Sandu-Radu, Roxana
lancu, Adrian Serban
Babenco, Cosmin
Adrian, Richita
Brebulet, Andrei
Munteanu, Florin
Bacanu, Florentin
Popa, lonut

Bogdan, Dragan

Soare, George

Grigore, Simona - luliana
Grosu, Alexandru
Grosu, Eduard-Michael
Moldovan, Cosmin
Rasoiu, Adrian

Dragu, Marius-Alexandru
Cazan, Florin

Marin, Victor

Nicolescu, Daniel
Rasoiu, Ciprian
Georgescu, Dragos
Ungur, Sorin

Makar, Ivan
Dumitrescu, Gerhard
Danalache, Teodor
lonescu, Andreea
Dumitru, Cristian
Vlasceanu, Tudor

Gal, Diana

Tudose, Alexandru
Mihai, Gabriel
Gheorghiu, Cristian
Grigore, Adrian

Gruea, lon

Baciu, lulian

Tuvia, Junker

Sofronie, Robert

Smochina, Cristian

Craiova Cycl...

SportGuru BC...

HC Cycling Team
Focus Cyclin...

Daimon Women...

Bicitalia

CSB Sexatlon...

IlaBilaCroco...

Ericsson Cyc...

BMC - Agroland

CS.CONPET
Vodafone RED...

CSB Sexatlon...

Drujbarii pe ...

SportGuru BC...

Vodafone Cyc...

PPB_lasi
CS Otopeni

CS Olimpia
Edelweiss

Scott Geiger...

M30-39
M19-29
Expe...

M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
F30-39

M30-39
F30-39

M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M19-29
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
F30-39

M19-29
Expe...

M19-29
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M19-29
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
Expe...

M30-39
Expe...

Expe...

M30-39
F30-39

M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
Expe...

M30-39
Expe...

M50-59
M19-29
M30-39

26
17
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16
17
18

18
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31
32
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4:04:20,30
4:06:04,10
4:07:28,10
4:08:20,60
4:09:56,90
4:10:43,20
4:11:27,60
4:12:02,10
4:15:56,70
4:17:10,70
4:18:15,20
4:20:50,40
4:23:13,70
4:26:06,20
4:28:42,20
4:29:20,00
4:47:54,60
4:52:53,80
4:58:59,60
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



307 m  Anghelache, George Daniel SportGuru BC... M30-39 4 DNF
314 m Bazavan, Razvan M30-39 5 DNF
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